Contents

Preface
Acknowledgements

1 The Nature and Planning of

Communitﬁ Life

Part One: Social and Economic Changes

The current cascade of change

Part Two: Community Life and Change

Contemporary challenges to community life

Part Three: Competing Interpretations of
Community Structure and Change

Order: genetically driven dominance

Productivity and exchange:
through market competition

Control through transcendence of conflict:
equality through struggle

Collaboration: through negotiation,
adjustment and mutual aid

Part Four: The Roles of Cooperation

Cooperation in practice

Conclusions

Endnotes

References

2 The Spirit and Characteristics of

Community Planning

Part One: Themes

Communication

Consultation

Participation and exclusion

The significance of participatory theories

Negotiation

Part Two: Applications

Necessary conditions for effective
community consultation

The role and themes of consultation

Methods of consultation

Consultation techniques

Conclusion: relations of community
planning with community action,
community development and
community organisation

Endnotes

References

v
vi

13

14

15
19
20
23
24
26

30
30
30
33
36
37
o8
44

48
49
50

50
55
57

3 Local Communities of Place and

Contact

Social and organisational characteristics
of local communities

The physical forms of communities

Spatial justice

The planning of places

Community participation and governance

Conclusion: the durability of local
communities of place and contact

Endnotes

References

Communities of Interest and Interaction

City communities

Regional interest communities

National communities

Supranational political communities

Global communities

The many levels of community planning

Conclusion: mixed scanning for integrated
community planning

Endnotes

References

Human Values and Community Goals

Value formation

The value of prosperity

The value of liberty

The values of social justice

Values for sustainable communities

Relations among the four
community values '

Conclusions: how values can combine
to help solve problems and shape
creative plans

Endnotes

References s e e g

Communities of Method
Art and creativity in planning
Science, knowledge and planning method
Planning as a craft
Political control and
community participation

60

60
62
64
68
7

7,
74
74

77
77
81
84
85
86
87

89
91
91

94
94
95
97
99
102

105

109
110
1)

115
115
21
125

136



iv

Contents

Conclusions: values as the basis for
communities of method

Endnotes

References

7 Activities and their Analysis

The links between activity systems
and values

The uses of models of activities

The role of systems theory within the
planning process

Activity systems analysis in practice

Conclusions: the roles of activity systems
in community planning

Appendix 1 Household demand and
housing land supply statistics, Greater
Brisbane 1996-2016

Appendix 2 Employment Projections:
Brisbane Statistical Division

Key Assumptions

Endnotes

References

8 People, Homes and Communities

Demographic challenges in meeting
global and local housing needs

Technological responses and impacts

Roads, wheels, wagons and motor
vehicles

Costs, means and access to provision and
finance of housing

Balancing demand and supply for shelter

Conclusions: the contributions of shelter
to community life

Endnotes

References

9 Facets of Community

Justifications for community
intervention
The planning and organisation of work
The place of learning in community life
The planning and delivery of
health services
Conclusion: the many facets of
community

157
138
140

142

142
148

151
153

160

160

164
165
167
168

170

170
172

172

175
183

186
187
189

192
192
194
201
205

209

10

11

12

Endnotes
References

Places, Spaces and Community Design

Places and their properties

Communal and collective spaces
and places

The language of design and the
vocabulary of space and place

Place-making: designing to make life

Models of urban form

Conclusion: bringing places to life

Endnotes

References

Community Governance and

Participation

Governance, government and
community participation

Issues of freedom and order

The roles of negotiation and partnership

The development and evaluation of
policies and proposals

Roles and responsibilities in governance
and participation

Scales of community and their roles of
governance and control

Conclusions: the contributions of
participation and governance to
community life

Endnotes

References

Conclusions: Community Planning
Today and Tomorrow

The elements of community planning
Themes, roles and future directions
The future of community planning
Endnotes

References

Index

A colour plate section falls between
pages 218 and 219

210
21l

213
218

218

226
228
231
238
242
243

245

245
246
249

249

2535

262

265
266
268

271
271
276
279
282
283

285

The book’s companion website at www.wiley.com/go/heywood offers invalu-
able resources for practitioners, lecturers, students and community activists
with generously illustrated sets of PowerPoint slides to accompany each chapter.
Links to the websites of useful bodies are also provided.




