Contents

Preface		V	3	Local Communities of Place and	
Acknowledgements		vi		Contact	60
				Social and organisational characteristics	
1	The Nature and Planning of			of local communities	60
	Community Life	1		The physical forms of communities	62
	Part One: Social and Economic Changes	1		Spatial justice	64
	The current cascade of change	1		The planning of places	68
	Part Two: Community Life and Change	5		Community participation and governance	71
	Contemporary challenges to community life	5		Conclusion: the durability of local	
	Part Three: Competing Interpretations of			communities of place and contact	73
	Community Structure and Change	10		Endnotes	74
	Order: genetically driven dominance	10		References	74
	Productivity and exchange:				
	through market competition	13	4	Communities of Interest and Interaction	77
	Control through transcendence of conflict:			City communities	77
	equality through struggle	14		Regional interest communities	81
	Collaboration: through negotiation,			National communities	84
	adjustment and mutual aid	15		Supranational political communities	85
	Part Four: The Roles of Cooperation	19		Global communities	86
	Cooperation in practice	20		The many levels of community planning	87
	Conclusions	23		Conclusion: mixed scanning for integrated	
	Endnotes	24		community planning	89
	References			Endnotes	91
	References	26		References	91
2	The Spirit and Characteristics of		1001	W W1 10 " 0 1	
	Community Planning	30	5	Human Values and Community Goals	94
	Part One: Themes	30		Value formation	94
	Communication	30		The value of prosperity	95
	Consultation	33		The value of liberty	97
	Participation and exclusion	36		The values of social justice	99
	The significance of participatory theories	37		Values for sustainable communities	102
	Negotiation	39		Relations among the four	
	Part Two: Applications	44		community values	105
	Necessary conditions for effective	-11		Conclusions: how values can combine	
	community consultation	44		to help solve problems and shape	
	The role and themes of consultation	48		creative plans	109
	Methods of consultation	49		Endnotes	110
	Consultation techniques	50		References	113
		30	,	C	115
	Conclusion: relations of community		6	Communities of Method	115
	planning with community action,			Art and creativity in planning	115
	community development and			Science, knowledge and planning method	121
	community organisation	50		Planning as a craft	125
	Endnotes	55		Political control and	
	References	57		community participation	136

iv Contents

	Conclusions: values as the basis for			Endnotes	210
	communities of method	137		References	211
	Endnotes	138	10	Places, Spaces and Community Design	213
	References	140	10	Places and their properties	213
				Communal and collective spaces	213
7	Activities and their Analysis	142		and places	218
	The links between activity systems				210
	and values	142		The language of design and the	226
	The uses of models of activities	148		vocabulary of space and place	
	The role of systems theory within the			Place-making: designing to make life	228
	planning process	151		Models of urban form	231
	Activity systems analysis in practice	153		Conclusion: bringing places to life	238
	Conclusions: the roles of activity systems			Endnotes	242
	in community planning	160		References	243
	Appendix 1 Household demand and		11	Community Governance and	
	housing land supply statistics, Greater			Participation	245
	Brisbane 1996–2016	160		Governance, government and	
	Appendix 2 Employment Projections:			community participation	245
	Brisbane Statistical Division	164		Issues of freedom and order	246
	Key Assumptions	165		The roles of negotiation and partnership	249
	Endnotes	167		The development and evaluation of	21)
	References	168			249
	References	100		policies and proposals	249
8	People, Homes and Communities 170		Roles and responsibilities in governance	252	
	Demographic challenges in meeting			and participation	253
	global and local housing needs	170		Scales of community and their roles of	262
	Technological responses and impacts	172		governance and control	262
	Roads, wheels, wagons and motor	1,2		Conclusions: the contributions of	
	vehicles	172		participation and governance to	0/5
	Costs, means and access to provision and	1/2		community life	265
		175		Endnotes	266
	finance of housing	183		References	268
	Balancing demand and supply for shelter	103	12	Conclusions: Community Planning	
	Conclusions: the contributions of shelter	100	12	Today and Tomorrow	271
	to community life	186		The elements of community planning	271
	Endnotes	187		Themes, roles and future directions	276
	References	189			279
•	Facata of Community	192		The future of community planning	282
9	Facets of Community	192		Endnotes	
	Justifications for community	100		References	283
	intervention	192		significance of participatory theories	205
	The planning and organisation of work	194	Ind	lex	285
	The place of learning in community life	201		m Two-Applications	
	The planning and delivery of	205		colour plate section falls between	
	health services	205	pag	ges 218 and 219	
	Conclusion: the many facets of	•			
	community	209			



The book's companion website at www.wiley.com/go/heywood offers invaluable resources for practitioners, lecturers, students and community activists with generously illustrated sets of PowerPoint slides to accompany each chapter. Links to the websites of useful bodies are also provided.